
 NMAA Football Sports Specific Committee   *as of Nov 2016 

 
Dusty Young (NMAA) 
Associate Director 
505.923.3268 
dusty@nmact.org 
 
Tom Manning (Athletic Director) 
St. Michael's 
505.983.7353 
tmanning@stmikessf.org  
Term Expires: June 2019 
 
David Campbell (Athletic Director) 
Dexter 
575.626.9168 
campbelld@dexterdemons.org  
Term Expires: June 2019 
  
Charlie Dotson (Class 6A) 
Eldorado 
505.296.4871 
c_dots@yahoo.com  
Term Expires: June 2020 
 
Jeff Dalton (Class 5A) 
Farmington 
505.599.8772 
jdalton@fms.k12.nm.us  
Term Expires: June 2019  
 
Kief Johnson (Class 4A)  

  
  
Stewart Burnett (Class 3A) 
Estancia 
505.384.2033 
coachb58@hotmail.com  
Term Expires:  June 2020  
 
Matt Moyer (Class 2A) 
Fort Sumner 
575.355.7633 
mmoyer@ftsumnerk12.com  
Term Expires: June 2020  
 
Leonard Velasquez (Eight Man) 
Mescalero Apache 
575.464.4431 
leonardvelasquez64@gmail.com  
Term Expires: June 2020 
  
Jose Porras (Six Man) 
Lake Arthur 
575.748.7530 
jose.porras@la-panthers.org  
Term Expires: June 2018 
 
Greg Hanson (Official) 
NMOA – Los Alamos Group 
505.412.9634 
greg_rhonda@msn.com  
Term Expires: June 2017 

Ruidoso 
575.808.3076 
johnsonk@ruidososchools.org  
Term Expires: June 2018 
 
 
 
Jared Howell (At Large) 
Piedra Vista 
 505.599.8775 
jhowell@fms.k12.nm.us  
Term Expires: June 2019  
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